Junior Expanded Beam Connector
Fiber Optic Connectors
The Cinch Advantage
Junior expanded beam fiber optic connectors have been designed
for use in the most demanding harsh environment applications
including military tactical communications, outside broadcast,
petrochemical plant, mining, and offshore systems. The connectors
are terminated using an epoxy-polish ferrule termination process

Grip & boot: Black or Olive Green
*Measurements against reference—random mate performance in line with MIL-DTL-83526
Ordering Information
Connector Family
J	 = Junior
J90	 = Junior with 90 degree backshell
Connector Type
P 	 = Plug
BD	 = Bulkhead D-Hole Mount
BS	 = Bulkhead SQ-Flange Mount
BX	 = Bulkhead XLR-Flange Mount Low Profile
BDL	 = Bulkhead D-Hole Mount Low Profile
BSL	 = Bulkhead SQ-Flange Mount Low Profile
Number of Channels
1	 = 1 Optical Channel
2	 = 2 Optical Channels
4	 = 4 Optical Channels
Fiber Type
09 	 = 09/125
50 	 = 50/125
62	 = 62.5/125
Connector Shell Material
A	 = Aluminium Hard Anodise
AZ-BK	 = Aluminium Zinc Cobalt Black
AZ-OL	 = Aluminium Zinc Cobalt Olive
S	 = Stainless Steel
N	 = Nickel Aluminium Bronze
Cable Diameter
50	 = MIL-TAC 5.0mm
55	 = MIL-TAC 5.5mm
SZ	 = Standard Zipcord 2x2.8mm (up to 4CH)
BF	 = Buffered Fiber 0.9mm (Low Profile ONLY)
J P B4 09 -OLA55
Wavelength of Operation
A	 = 850 / 1300nm
B	 = 1310 / 1550nm
Connector Grip/Boot Colour
-OL	 = Olive
If black, leave line blank
Cinch Connectivity Solutions reserves the right to change specifications without notice
©2021 Cinch Connectivity Solutions
ds-ccs-fibreco-junior-05202021
North America
+1 507.833.8822
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44 (0) 1245 342060
Plug Connector